INDOOR REMOTE POWER SUPPLY WITH PLUG
24VDC, PSB-60W-24VDC-P-SS
REV 10.05.22
1
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
For custom design and layout assistance, send drawings to design@PureEdgeLighting.com
DESCRIPTION
Compact, lightweight remote electronic LED Power Supply* converts
standard 120VAC voltage to 24VDC and features a Soft Start, built in short
circuit protection, overload protection, and thermal overload protection.
POWER INPUT
120 Volts AC, 60Hz
POWER OUTPUT
Class 2; 24 Volts DC 2.5A, 60 Watts Maximum
DIMENSIONS
4.5" x 1.96" x 1.2"
DIMMER TYPE
Portable Non Dim
Product Wattage Voltage Options
PSB – 60W – 24VDC – P-SS
PSB Power Supply with Enclosure Box 60W 60 Watts 24VDC 24 Volt DC P-SS Plug-In
60W, 24VDC Low Voltage Wire Size Chart: 3% Voltage Drop
WIRE LENGTH (FT) UP TO 53' 54'-82' 83'-137' 138'-208'
WIRE SIZE 14 AWG 12 AWG 10 AWG 8 AWG
VOLTAGE AT END OF WIRE 23.29VDC 23.28VDC 23.28VDC 23.28VDC
PSB-60W-24VDC-P-SS
PSB-60W-24VDC-P-SS
Description:
The plug-in LED power supply transforms and regulates power from
a line voltage power source into low voltage power for use with LED
lighting. The power supply accepts input voltage of 120 volts AC and
outputs 24 volts DC power up to 60 watts.
Applications:
Indoor
Power Input:
120 volts AC, 60Hz
Power Output:
Class 2; 24 volts DC 2.5A 60 watt maximum
Dimensions:
4.5" x 1.96" x 1.2"
Dimmer Type:
Portable Non Dim
Product Wattage Voltage Options
PSB – 60W – 24VDC – P – SS
PSB Power Supply with
Enclosure Box
60W 60 Watt 24VDC 24 Volt DC P-SS Plug-In
60 Watt 24 Volt DC Power Supply
REV 09.19.16
60W, 24VDC lOW VOlTAge WIre SIze ChArT: 3% VOlTAge DrOP
WIre lengTh (fT) uP TO 53fT 54fT-82fT 83fT-137fT 138fT-208fT
WIre SIze 14 AWG 12 AWG 10 AWG 8 AWG
VOlTAge AT
enD Of WIre 23.29VDC 23.28VDC 23.28VDC 23.28VDC
1.96"
(5cm)
1.2"
(3cm)
4.5"
(11.4cm) 44"
(111.8cm)
40"
(101.6cm)
1.35"
(3.5cm) 44”
(111.8cm)
40”
(101.6cm)
1.96”
(5cm)
1.2”
(3cm)
1.35”
(3.5cm)
4.5”
(11.4cm)